
ACCOMODATION ADDRESS LOCATION PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE BREAKFAST

Casa vacanze Maison du Tatà fraz. Ruvère, 22 Antey-Saint-André 366/2907497 info@maisondutata.it maisondutata.it No

Hotel Monte Cervino fraz. Frachey, 5 Ayas 0125/307134 info@montecervinohotel.com montecervinohotel.com Yes

Residence Red Fox fraz. Cervinia Breuil-Cervinia 0166/780148 info@redfox.ski redfox.ski Yes

Affittacamere La Luge d'Antan rue Col de Joux, 71 Brusson 345/8221617 info@lalugedantan.com lalugedantan.com Yes

Affittacamere Mi Casa Tu Casa rue de l'Eglise, 79 Brusson 393/8325734 micasatucasabrusson@gmail.com micasatucasa.info Yes

Hotel Italia via Valley, 2 Brusson 0125/300082 info@hghotelitalia.it hghotelitalia.it Yes

Affittacamere Maison d'Hôtes Victoret fraz. Sizan, 7/A Challand-Saint-Victor 328/9071209 gabriellaminuzzo@gmail.com victoret.it Yes

Affittacamere Les Trompeurs - Chez Odette via Dott. Grappein, 73 Cogne 340/2477926 lestrompeurs@gmail.com lestrompeurs.it Yes

Hotel Restaurant La Barme Loc. Valnontey, 8 Cogne 0165/749177 info@hotellabarme.com hotellabarme.com Yes

Hotel Aigle Strada La Palud, 5 - Entrèves Courmayeur 0165/869700 info@hotelaigle.it hotelaigle.it Yes

Hotel Les Jumeaux Strada Regionale, 35 Courmayeur 348/3228513 reservation.lesjumeaux@uvethotels.
com

Yes

Residence La Villa della Regina loc. Staffal, 6 Gressoney-La-Trinité 0125/366201 villaregina@gressoney.it gressoney.it Yes

Hotel Alpenrose Loc. Bieltschòcke, 25 Gressoney-Saint-Jean 0125/355603 info@albergoalpenrose.it albergoalpenrose.it No

Affittacamere L'Etoile du Berger Loc. La Sassaz Dessous Lillianes 340/5206774 duberger@libero.it etoileduberger.it Yes

Affittacamere Le Coffret Loc. Jayer Saint-Marcel 0165/778751 lecoffret@lecoffret.it www.lecoffret.it Yes

Partner accommodation 
facilities
Contact one of the structures participating in the promotion: 2 young 
people up to and including 18 years old can enjoy free accommodation 
and breakfast if they stay in the same room as their parents, holders 
of the promotional ski pass.

MAGIC
 SKIPASS



Hotel Des Alpes Loc. Cuchepache, 15 Saint-Rhémy-en-Bosses 0165/780818 info@desalpeshotel.com desalpeshotel.com Yes

Affittacamere Mon Cervin fraz. Cillian, 40 Saint-Vincent 328/3632439 info@moncervin.it moncervin.it Yes

Hotel Elena via Biavaz, 2 Saint-Vincent 0166/512140 info@hotelelena.be hotelelena.be Yes

Residence Saint Vincent via Roma, 25 Saint-Vincent 0166/512685 info@ausoleilexperience.it residencesaintvincent.it Yes
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